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BURGERS &
SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH ONE SIDE

HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
PULLED PORK SANDWICH
BRISKET SANDWICH
RIBEYE PO-BOY

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
SHRIMP PO-BOY
CRAWFISH PO-BOY
CATFISH PO-BOY

SAUSAGE PO-BOY

$6.99
$7.99
$8.99
$6.99
$8.99
$10.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$10.99
$8.99
$6.99

SERVED WITH TWO SIDES

FULL RACK OF RIBS ~ $18.99
1/2 RACK OFRIBS  $10.99
PULLED PORK $1.99
BRISKET $9.99
1/2 CHICKEN $8.99
SMOKED WINGS $6.99

SIDES
M $2.75 / 1G $5.25
BAKED BEANS
CORN PUDDING
POTATO SALAD
COLE SLAW
FRENCH FRIES

(DRESSED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO)

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES
ADDITIONS

ONION

GRILLED ONIONS
JALAPENOS
BACON

FRIED EGG
MUSHROOMS

$.50
$.50
$.50
$.50
$.50
$.50

GREEN PEPPERS
PICKLES

AMERICAN CHEESE
PEPPER JACK CHEESE
PROVOLONE CHEESE
CHEDDAR CHEESE

$.50
$.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

FRIED CHICKEN

SERVED WITH ROLL & ONE SIDE
TENDER  MIX DARK
$449  $3.99  $3.29
$5.50  $4.79  $4.39
$6.99  $5.99  $5.49

BBQ, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, GEAUX SAUCE

WHITE
$4.29
$4.99
$6.49

2PC.
3PC.
4PC.

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS & TEA

20 01. $1.29
32 0L $1.49
44 01. $1.89

HOURS

MONDAY-SATURDAY
10 AM-6 PM

COFFEE $2.29




