

DINE IN / TAKE OUT 225-245-5046

6779 HWY 61 ST. FRANSICVILLE, LA

It's not just food...It's a southern tradition!!

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH ONE SIDE

HAMBURGER	\$6.99
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.99
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.99
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$6.99
BRISKET SANDWICH	\$8.99
RIBEYE PO-BOY	\$10.99
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.99
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.99
SHRIMP PO-BOY	\$8.99
CRAWFISH PO-BOY	\$10.99
CATFISH PO-BOY	\$8.99
SAUSAGE PO-BOY	\$6.99

(DRESSED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO)

BBQ PLATES

SERVED WITH TWO SIDES

FULL RACK OF RIBS	\$18.99
1/2 RACK OF RIBS	\$10.99
PULLED PORK	\$7.99
BRISKET	\$9.99
1/2 CHICKEN	\$8.99
SMOKED WINGS	\$6.99

SIDES

SM \$2.75 / LG \$5.25

BAKED BEANS
CORN PUDDING
POTATO SALAD
COLE SLAW
FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES

ADDITIONS

ONION	\$.50	GREEN PEPPERS	\$.50
GRILLED ONIO	NS \$.50	PICKLES	\$.50
JALAPENOS	\$.50	AMERICAN CHEESE	\$1.00
BACON	\$.50	PEPPER JACK CHEESE	\$1.00
FRIED EGG	\$.50	PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$1.00
MUSHROOMS	\$.50	CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$1.00

FRIED CHICKEN

SERVED WITH ROLL & ONE SIDE

	TENDER	MIX	DARK	WHITE
2 PC.	\$4.49	\$3.99	\$3.29	\$4.29
3 PC.	\$5.59	\$4.79	\$4.39	\$4.99
4 PC.	\$6.99	\$5.99	\$5.49	\$6.49

BBQ, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, GEAUX SAUCE



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS & TEA

20 07.	\$1.29
32 07.	\$1.49
44 07.	\$1.89
COFFEE	\$2.29